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original Cm

Couplet

Ref

couplet

Em

Em Cmaj7 Bm7

Em Cmaj7 Bm7 D

D C

Em7

A/C♯

C A/C♯

G

F /E

Em

Dm

Em6

/C

Cmaj7 Bm7

Em Cmaj7 Bm7 D

F

Cmaj7

/E Dm

D C

/C

A/C♯

C A/C♯

Logical_Song 1/2



38

44

51

57

61

65

69


































    


     


  

   

































2
4

2
4

4
4

4
4

2
4

2
4

4
4

4
4





 

 

 

 

 



 

  











  

   















 

 

Solo

Ref

outro

Em

Em Cmaj7

Cmaj7 Bm7

Bm7 D

G Em6

D C

C A/C♯

A/C♯
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F

F

/E

/E

E7

Dm

Dm

/C

/C

E7

F

F

/E

/E

Dm

Dm

/C

/C

Am

Am G C
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